

## Join the Friends!

Support the Tenafly Public Library by becoming a Tenafly Library Friend.

Your annual membership fee and donation helps the library provide programs and services such as:

- The Sunday Afternoon Concert Series
- <u>Museum Pass</u> program
- High School Scholarships
- Student Atlas Donations
- Manhattan Short Film Festival
- Special children's programming including Summer Reading
- The <u>Tenafly Library Digital Archive</u>
- Tuesday Matinee Movies
- Fall Apple Cider Social ... and much more!

The Tenafly Library Friends usually meet at 7 pm on the last Monday of the month on Zoom or in the library's Friends Meeting Room. Participation is not mandatory nor is it required for membership.

Email library director Julie Marallo at <u>director@tenafly.bccls.org</u> for more information and meeting schedule.

## **Membership Levels**

\$15 Individual
\$25 Dual
\$40 Family
\$50 Supporter
\$100 Benefactor
\$100+ Patron

If your gift is eligible for a corporate match, please attach your company's matching gift form.

Name:\_\_\_\_\_

Street Address:\_\_\_\_\_

City, State, Zip: \_\_\_\_\_

Telephone Number: \_\_\_\_\_

Email Address\*:\_\_\_\_\_

\*By providing your email address, the Friends can save time and money by communicating with you via email. Your privacy is very important to us. We do not share your information with any other organization.

Make your membership donation with a check payable and mailed to:

The Tenafly Library Friends c/o The Tenafly Public Library 100 Riveredge Road Tenafly, NJ 07670

Thank you for your support!